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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

RE: RFQ OXYGEN SENSOR CELL MAX 550

1 message

william omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke> 17 December 2021 at 05:33
Reply-To: williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke
To: Medisyst Info <info@medisyst.co.ke>, zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Cc: William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>

Dear Zoey,

 

Sorry for the mix up kindly go ahead and confirm this order.

 

Kind Regards,

 

William W. Omolo

Technical Sales Director

Medisyst Limited

P.O. Box 6572-00200,

Nairobi

Tel: +254 20 2095988

Cell:+254 727 771238

 

From: Medisyst Info [mailto:info@medisyst.co.ke] 

Sent: Thursday, December 16, 2021 7:51 PM

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Cc: William Omolo; William Watanga Omolo

Subject: Re: RFQ OXYGEN SENSOR CELL MAX 550

 

Dear Zoey

Kindly wait until our customer approves the purchase. We will let you know when ready to omport the
Blenders.

Regards,

William W. Omolo

Medisyst Limited

P.O. Box 6572-00200
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Nairobi 

Kenya.

Sent from my iPhone X

On 16 Dec 2021, at 17:21, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hello William, 

 

Are you happy for me to turn this into an official order?


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Dec 16, 2021 at 10:03 AM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear William,

 

I can confirm that the sensor in the picture is the MAX-550E (the E is hard to see in black). 

 

This is the correct sensor to use with the MaxBlend.


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still
be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else
is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Dec 16, 2021 at 9:55 AM william omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

Thanks for the Confirmation order. Kindly confirm before dispatch that Oxygen sensor
cell Max 500-E can be used instead of Max 550 on MaxBlend2 . The Equipment was
supplied initially with  Max 550 , the photo of which was emailed to you earlier.

 

Kind Regards,

 

William W. Omolo

Technical Sales Director

Medisyst Limited

P.O. Box 6572-00200,

Nairobi

Tel: +254 20 2095988

Cell:+254 727 771238

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey
Teal

Sent: Thursday, December 16, 2021 12:37 PM

To: info@medisyst.co.ke

Cc: William Watanga Omolo; William Omolo

Subject: Re: RFQ OXYGEN SENSOR CELL MAX 550

 

Hello Kennedy, 

 

Please find your order confirmation attached. 

 

If you are happy with the confirmation, I will process and pass to the warehouse. 
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Please note there is a high demand for orders at the moment as Christmas is
approaching but we will ship your parcel as soon as we can.


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main
office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else
is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed
from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

-----------------
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On Thu, Dec 16, 2021 at 6:12 AM Medisyst Ltd - Info <info@medisyst.co.ke>
wrote:

Hello Zoey,

 

The oxygen sensor cell is for the Maxblend 2 that we purchased in January.
Attached is a photo of the same.

 

Regards,

kennedy

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey
Teal

Sent: 15 December 2021 15:22

To: info@medisyst.co.ke

Cc: William Watanga Omolo; William Omolo

Subject: Re: RFQ OXYGEN SENSOR CELL MAX 550

 

Hello Kennedy, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

In order for me to supply the correct sensor, please can you confirm which
equipment you will be using for the sensor in? Is it fo the Maxblend? 

 

I am currently putting together your quotation for the Blenders and will email it
over shortly. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main
office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else
is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or
any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed
from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Dec 15, 2021 at 12:08 PM Medisyst Ltd - Info
<info@medisyst.co.ke> wrote:

Hi Zoey,

 

We are in urgent need of Oxygen sensor cell Max 550 – 2 pieces, kindly
quote and proceed to confirm order  dispatch  immediately to Jambo cargo.

 

Regards,

Kennedy Watanga
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